
Rank Bib Team Name Division Elapsed Time Laps
1 73 PACE MAKERS OPEN 2:32:55 23
2 1 THREE MGS OPEN 2:33:54 23
3 36 TEAM GOOD LIFE FAMILY 2:34:43 23
4 31 SOLELY FOR THE SEROTONIN OPEN 2:39:09 23
5 46 THE SPEEDY EAGLES OPEN 2:40:54 23
6 16 SHENANIGANS OPEN 2:43:31 23
7 5 DAMMBLE BOYZ OPEN 2:44:58 23
8 17 FORDY RUNS OPEN 2:45:07 23
9 2 TEAM PETEY XC BOYS 2:45:24 23

10 63 BETA CLUB OPEN 2:49:54 23
11 3 TURBO CHICKS XC GIRLS 2:53:49 23
12 33 STAPLES RUNNING CLUB FAMILY 2:53:52 23
13 49 TWINING OPEN 2:59:02 23
14 4 ANOTHER F3 SAWMILL MASTERS OPEN 3:00:53 23
15 61 NORTHSIDE XC GIRLS 3:05:29 23
16 32 RUN RUN RUDOLPHS XC GIRLS 3:05:36 23
17 64 EARTH WIND AND PERSPIRE OPEN 3:10:36 23
18 6 LORDS OF THE RUNS MASTERS OPEN 3:11:32 23
19 24 RUNNING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OPEN 3:13:31 23
20 65 RUN OF THE MILL RUNNING SQUAD OPEN 3:14:41 23
21 77 ISI LEXINGTON 01 MIXED 3:16:59 23
22 20 F3 LEXINGTON CRUSADE OPEN 3:17:56 23
23 47 DAM RUNNERS OPEN 3:18:01 23
24 68 RUNNING ON VAPORS MIXED 3:20:06 23
25 34 TEAM WORK MAKES THE DREAM WORK MASTERS OPEN 3:22:37 23
26 29 MUNGO'S MEGA MONEY MARATHONERS OPEN 3:23:46 23
27 18 RUNNING UNDER THE INFLUENCE #2 OPEN 3:24:18 23
28 21 RUN LIKE THE WINDED OPEN 3:26:41 23
29 44 F3 WEST HAMPTON BANDITS MASTERS OPEN 3:26:59 23
30 9 OLD BROS MASTERS OPEN 3:28:03 23
31 25 TOUGH LIKE THOMAS OPEN 3:28:20 23
32 41 ANYTHING BUT LAST OPEN 3:28:59 23
33 51 CREATIVE+ OPEN 3:29:23 23
34 35 SCRAMBLED LEGS OPEN 3:30:14 23
35 27 MOSCOW MULES MASTERS OPEN 3:30:37 23
36 69 F3 DEPOT MASTERS OPEN 3:31:10 23
37 48 F3 - HOLLOW HOOLIGANS OPEN 3:31:19 23
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38 54 BCS ONLY FANS OPEN 3:31:23 23
39 60 MENACE TO SOBRIETY MIXED 3:31:24 23
40 39 MEDICAL CONDITION MASTERS OPEN 3:34:54 23
41 67 WORST PACE SCENARIO MIXED 3:35:54 23
42 72 HOT MOM RUN CLUB WOMEN 3:40:06 23
43 55 TEAM WANKLES OPEN 3:40:32 23
44 11 5AM FIERCE MASTER WOMEN 3:41:15 23
45 38 SEXY LEXYS MIXED 3:43:08 23
46 50 ONLY 10 GOOD YEARS LEFT MASTER MIXED 3:43:10 23
47 22 CARRY ME BACK MASTER WOMEN 3:43:11 23
48 66 OLD ENOUGH TO KNOW BETTER MASTERS OPEN 3:43:46 23
49 62 TREY'S LECHES OPEN 3:46:45 23
50 14 OLD MAIDS OF OLD MILL MASTER WOMEN 3:48:21 23
51 13 THE OLD MILLERS AND SLOW-VANA MIXED 3:48:26 23
52 40 MILL-ENNIALS WOMEN 3:50:40 23
53 74 GIRLS GONE RUNNING MASTER WOMEN 3:50:54 23
54 10 THE YOUNG AND THE BREATHLESS MIXED 3:52:17 23
55 70 GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN WOMEN 3:53:20 23
56 19 F3 SAWMILL MASTERS OPEN 3:53:54 23
57 53 HE'S WITH US MIXED 3:54:13 23
58 12 BEST ADVENTURE FRIENDS MASTER WOMEN 3:54:26 23
59 15 BAD DECISIONS MIXED 4:01:28 23
60 57 DAM ENGINEERS MASTERS OPEN 4:01:58 23
61 45 TEAM HUNT FAMILY 4:03:11 23
62 28 MILLING AROUND 2 MIXED 4:03:22 23
63 26 WHO'S LAP IS IT ANYWAY? FAMILY 4:03:43 23
64 23 2 DAM OLD WOMEN 4:06:25 23
65 7 NICKELS SON MIXED 4:07:35 23
66 59 CHASING 2MORROW FAMILY 4:10:21 23
67 56 MIDLIFE MAYHEM WOMEN 4:14:53 23
68 58 TIPSY TURTLES WOMEN 4:15:43 23
69 71 RUN LIKE ITS RECESS WOMEN 4:20:29 23
70 76 MCCRADY RESCUE RUNNERS MIXED 4:24:34 23
71 30 WALK OF THE DAY MIXED 4:26:26 23
72 43 MILLING AROUND 1 MIXED 4:34:05 23
73 82 DEBSRUNNER SOLO 4:39:37 23
74 85 DEEP - CHICKNLEGS LOVER SOLO 4:41:53 23
75 84 6-7 BADDIE SOLO 4:41:53 23
76 42 MAGIC BOO OPEN 4:50:58 23
77 75 JUST NOT LAST PLACE WOMEN DNF 18
78 80 RUN924 SOLO DNF 17
79 81 LEGGO MY EGGO SOLO DNF 17
80 83 CAROLINE SOLO DNF 12



Rank Bib Team Name Division Elapsed Time Laps
1 73 PACE MAKERS OPEN 2:32:55 23
2 1 THREE MGS OPEN 2:33:54 23
3 31 SOLELY FOR THE SEROTONIN OPEN 2:39:09 23
4 46 THE SPEEDY EAGLES OPEN 2:40:54 23
5 16 SHENANIGANS OPEN 2:43:31 23
6 5 DAMMBLE BOYZ OPEN 2:44:58 23
7 17 FORDY RUNS OPEN 2:45:07 23
8 63 BETA CLUB OPEN 2:49:54 23
9 49 TWINING OPEN 2:59:02 23

10 64 EARTH WIND AND PERSPIRE OPEN 3:10:36 23
11 24 RUNNING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OPEN 3:13:31 23
12 65 RUN OF THE MILL RUNNING SQUAD OPEN 3:14:41 23
13 20 F3 LEXINGTON CRUSADE OPEN 3:17:56 23
14 47 DAM RUNNERS OPEN 3:18:01 23
15 29 MUNGOï¿½S MEGA MONEY MARATHONERS OPEN 3:23:46 23
16 18 RUNNING UNDER THE INFLUENCE #2 OPEN 3:24:18 23
17 21 RUN LIKE THE WINDED OPEN 3:26:41 23
18 25 TOUGH LIKE THOMAS OPEN 3:28:20 23
19 41 ANYTHING BUT LAST OPEN 3:28:59 23
20 51 CREATIVE+ OPEN 3:29:23 23
21 35 SCRAMBLED LEGS OPEN 3:30:14 23
22 48 F3 - HOLLOW HOOLIGANS OPEN 3:31:19 23
23 54 BCS ONLY FANS OPEN 3:31:23 23
24 55 TEAM WANKLES OPEN 3:40:32 23
25 62 TREYï¿½S LECHES OPEN 3:46:45 23
26 42 MAGIC BOO OPEN 4:50:58 23

Rank Bib Team Name Division Elapsed Time Laps
1 72 HOT MOM RUN CLUB WOMEN 3:40:06 23
2 40 MILL-ENNIALS WOMEN 3:50:40 23
3 70 GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN WOMEN 3:53:20 23
4 23 2 DAM OLD WOMEN 4:06:25 23
5 56 MIDLIFE MAYHEM WOMEN 4:14:53 23
6 58 TIPSY TURTLES WOMEN 4:15:43 23
7 71 RUN LIKE ITS RECESS WOMEN 4:20:29 23
8 75 JUST NOT LAST PLACE WOMEN DNF 18
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Rank Bib Team Name Division Elapsed Time Laps
1 77 ISI LEXINGTON 01 MIXED 3:16:59 23
2 68 RUNNING ON VAPORS MIXED 3:20:06 23
3 60 MENACE TO SOBRIETY MIXED 3:31:24 23
4 67 WORST PACE SCENARIO MIXED 3:35:54 23
5 38 SEXY LEXYS MIXED 3:43:08 23
6 13 THE OLD MILLERS AND SLOW-VANA MIXED 3:48:26 23
7 10 THE YOUNG AND THE BREATHLESS MIXED 3:52:17 23
8 53 HEï¿½S WITH US MIXED 3:54:13 23
9 15 BAD DECISIONS MIXED 4:01:28 23

10 28 MILLING AROUND 2 MIXED 4:03:22 23
11 7 NICKELS SON MIXED 4:07:35 23
12 76 MCCRADY RESCUE RUNNERS MIXED 4:24:34 23
13 30 WALK OF THE DAY MIXED 4:26:26 23
14 43 MILLING AROUND 1 MIXED 4:34:05 23

Rank Bib Team Name Division Elapsed Time Laps
1 4 ANOTHER F3 SAWMILL MASTERS OPEN 3:00:53 23
2 6 LORDS OF THE RUNS MASTERS OPEN 3:11:32 23
3 34 TEAM WORK MAKES THE DREAM WORK MASTERS OPEN 3:22:37 23
4 44 F3 WEST HAMPTON BANDITS MASTERS OPEN 3:26:59 23
5 9 OLD BROS MASTERS OPEN 3:28:03 23
6 27 MOSCOW MULES MASTERS OPEN 3:30:37 23
7 69 F3 DEPOT MASTERS OPEN 3:31:10 23
8 39 MEDICAL CONDITION MASTERS OPEN 3:34:54 23
9 66 OLD ENOUGH TO KNOW BETTER MASTERS OPEN 3:43:46 23

10 19 F3 SAWMILL MASTERS OPEN 3:53:54 23
11 57 DAM ENGINEERS MASTERS OPEN 4:01:58 23

Rank Bib Team Name Division Elapsed Time Laps
1 11 5AM FIERCE MASTER WOMEN 3:41:15 23
2 22 CARRY ME BACK MASTER WOMEN 3:43:11 23
3 14 OLD MAIDS OF OLD MILL MASTER WOMEN 3:48:21 23
4 74 GIRLS GONE RUNNING MASTER WOMEN 3:50:54 23
5 12 BEST ADVENTURE FRIENDS MASTER WOMEN 3:54:26 23

Rank Bib Team Name Division Elapsed Time Laps
1 50 ONLY 10 GOOD YEARS LEFT MASTER MIXED 3:43:10 23
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Rank Bib Team Name Division Elapsed Time Laps
1 36 TEAM GOOD LIFE FAMILY 2:34:43 23
2 33 STAPLES RUNNING CLUB FAMILY 2:53:52 23
3 45 TEAM HUNT FAMILY 4:03:11 23
4 26 WHO'S LAP IS IT ANYWAY? FAMILY 4:03:43 23
5 59 CHASING 2MORROW FAMILY 4:10:21 23

Rank Bib Team Name Division Elapsed Time Laps
1 2 TEAM PETEY XC BOYS 2:45:24 23

Rank Bib Team Name Division Elapsed Time Laps
1 3 TURBO CHICKS XC GIRLS 2:53:49 23
2 61 NORTHSIDE XC GIRLS 3:05:29 23
3 32 RUN RUN RUDOLPHS XC GIRLS 3:05:36 23

Rank Bib Team Name Division Elapsed Time Laps
1 82 DEBSRUNNER SOLO 4:39:37 23
2 85 DEEP - CHICKNLEGS LOVER SOLO 4:41:53 23
3 84 6-7 BADDIE SOLO 4:41:53 23
4 80 RUN924 SOLO DNF 17
5 81 LEGGO MY EGGO SOLO DNF 17
6 83 CAROLINE SOLO DNF 12
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